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XVIII OGOLNOPOLSKI BIEG NIEPODLEC_-.‘-I’_OSCI »~GORA 2011”
WYNIKI BIEGOW MLODZIEZOWYCH

500 METROW DZIEWCZAT (ROCZNIK 2002 — 2004)

NOWAK Sandra
KOPEC Alicja
CHOCIANOWSKA Hanna
SOKOLOWSKA Julia
ZMUDA Zuzanna
SNELA Natalia
KASPRZAK Monika
SWITEK Roksana
KASZKUR Weronika
WILLMAN Kinga
ZARZYCKA Anna

BRETSZNAJDER Matgorzata

KWIATKOWSKA Nicole
SZABLOWSKA Martyna

WYCZOLKOWSKA Wiktoria

JAZWINSKA Natalia
RZEZWICKA Dominika
WITEK Wiktoria
ARCZEWSKA Vanesa
NIEWIAROWSKA Marta
BARELA Oliwia
ONOCHOWKSA Izabela
JANAS Aleksandra
JAREMOWICZ Dagmara
t OPUSIEWICZ Marta
SATORA Aleksandra
GARBACZ Kinga
GROCHOWIAK Daria
ZARZYCKA Alicja
SAJDAK Daria
MASLAK Karolina

BIEG |

SP Wasosz
SP 1 Goéra
SP 1 Goéra
SP 1 Gora
SP 3 Goéra
SP Wasosz

SP Czarnoborsko

SP 1 Gora
SP 3 Goéra
SP 3 Goéra
SP Czernina
SP 1 Gora
SP 1 Goéra
SP 3 Goéra
SP 1 Goéra
SP 1 Gora
SP 3 Goéra
SP 3 Goéra
SP 1 Goéra
SP 1 Gora
SP Slubéw
SP Slubéw
SP 3 Goéra
SP 3 Gora
SP 1 Goéra
SP 1 Goéra
SP 3 Goéra
SP 1 Gora
SP Glinka

SP Glinka

SP 3 Goéra



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40,
41,
42,
43,
44,
45,
46,
47,
48,
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

ZEGLEN Dorota
WAWRZYKOWSKA Karolina
WOZINSKA Amelia
OPOROWICZ Maja
CHMIEL Iza

DEBOWICZ Kinga
KROPACZ Wiktoria
LISOWIEC Wiktoria
DZIEWIC Martyna
JAROZEK Marcjanna
STARZYNSKA Julia
GALUS Katarzyna
PRZYSTANSKA Wiktoria
RATAJCZAK Marta
KIERZNOWSKA Aleksandra
JANKOWIAK Aleksandra
GANDECKA Daria
MIELCAREK Magdalena
GALIMSKA Martyna
PAKULA Wiktoria
HYBSZ Julia
PAWLICZAK Magdalena
JODKO Gabirriela
BARANOWSKA Karolina
JASKIEWICZ Dominika

SP 3 Goéra
SP 1 Goéra
SP 1 Goéra
SP 1 Gora
SP 1 Gora
SP 1 Goéra
SP 1 Goéra
SP 3 Gora
SP 1 Gora
SP 1 Géra
SP 3 Goéra
SP 3 Goéra
SP 1 Gora
SP 1 Goéra
SP 1 Goéra
SP 1 Gora

SP 1 Géra
SP 1 Goéra
SP 1 Gora

SP Czernina

Sp 1 Goéra
SP 1 Goéra
SP 1 Gora
SP 3 Goéra
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XVIII OGOLNOPOLSKI BIEG NIEPODLEC_-.‘-I’_OSCI »~GORA 2011”
WYNIKI BIEGOW MLODZIEZOWYCH

500 METROW CHLOPCOW (ROCZNIK 2002 — 2004)

SLIWOWSKI Wojciech
MROWKA Karol
BABIJ Kamil
BARTKOWIAK Maciej
ANTKOWIAK Gracjan
GRACZYK Btazej
KOROS Wojciech
TARONT Jakub
POPIOLEK Oskar
KIERUZEL Karol
SZPRUTA Jakub
PODWINSKI Dawid
SZALKOWSKI Jakub
GORCZAK Szymon
KIERNICKI Kacper
BEDNARSKI Piotr
SWIERSZCZ Michat
BROJEK Igor
HOLOWNIA Wiktor
BEDNARSKI Pawet
MURCHA Mitosz
SOBCZYK Sebastian
FERENC Kacper
KOZAKIEWICZ Kacper
ZIELONY Bartosz
KORTHALS Mikotaj
KOPANIECKI Adrian
MESJASZ Marcel
GRABOWSKI Wiktor
JAREMKO Gracjan
BARTKOWIAK Jan

BIEG Il

SP 3 Goéra
SP Wasosz
SP Wasosz
SP Wasosz
SP Slubéw
SP 3 Goéra
SP 1 Goéra
SP 1 Gora
SP 1 Goéra
SP 3 Goéra
SP Czernina
SP 1 Gora
SP 1 Goéra
SP 3 Goéra
SP Czernina
SP Wasosz
SP 1 Goéra
SP 3 Goéra
SP 1 Goéra
SP Wasosz
SP 1 Goéra
SP 3 Goéra
SP 3 Goéra
SP 1 Gora
SP 1 Goéra
SP 1 Goéra
SP 1 Goéra
SP 1 Gora
SP 3 Goéra
SP 1 Goéra
SP 3 Goéra



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

MAJEWSKI Kamil
STANILEWICZ Jakub
ZEID Adam
JANOWSKI Jakub
ECKHARD Bartosz
MROZ Kacper

SUTY Cyprian
JAWORSKI Dominik
SZPRUTA Maksymilian
GARBACZ Kamil
MUCHA Tomasz
STOCKI Maksymilian
SZELAZEK Kamil
JAREMOWICZ Marcin
JANECZEK Jakub
JABLONSKI Jan
ZMIEJEWSKI Borys
MICHALEC Bartosz
DZICZUK tukasz
GRODZKI Kamil
PAWLOWSKI Nikodem
BLAZEJEWSKI Kamil
SLUSAREK Damian
KRYJOM Kacper
GORWA Adrian
SMEREKA Erwin
KOZAKIEWICZ Konrad
KRUSZKA Mikotaj
MATYSIAK Marcel
IWANOWSKI Oskar
MICHALAK Damian
WLOCH Dawid
BURDZIUK Szymon
JAKUBCZYK Adam
MATCZUK Dominik

SP 3 Goéra
SP 3 Goéra
SP 3 Goéra
SP 1 Gora
SP 1 Gora
SP 3 Goéra
SP 3 Goéra
SP Slubéw
SP Czernina
SP 3 Goéra
SP 1 Goéra
SP Czernina
SP 1 Gora
SP 1 Goéra
SP 1 Goéra
SP 1 Gora
SP 1 Gora
SP 1 Géra
SP 3 Goéra
SP7

SP Witoszyce

SP 1 Goéra
SP 1 Goéra
SP 1 Gora
SP Gora

SP 1 Géra
SP 1 Goéra
SP 1 Gora
SP 1 Gora
SP 3 Goéra
SP 3 Goéra
SP 1 Gora
SP 3 Goéra
SP 3 Goéra
SP 1 Goéra



67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

LUDWICZYNSKI Michat
KOZYCZAK Norbert
ZIELINSKI Bartosz
JANOWSKI Filip
SZALKOWSKI Barttomiej
BORWIK Dawid

CHUDY Klaudiusz
OSMOLSKI Maciej
JANKOWKSI Filip
PODHAJEWSKI Igor
ZMIEJEWSKI Jakub
PROSZKO Michat
HALAJEWSKI Mateusz
HALAJEWSKI Marcin
PIENKOS Piotr

SAGAN Jakub
GORCZAK Mateusz
LOREK Mikotaj

SAWICKI Kamil
ZYGMANIAK Kacper
SAWICKI Nikodem
CZERNIAWSKI Jakub
CHOCIANOWSKI Konrad
BARELA Gabriel
KOWALSKI Kacper
RATAJCZAK Maciej
STANILEWICZ Aleksander
CHOCHOWSKI Kacper
WALEROWSKI Maciej

SP 1 Gora
SP 1 Goéra
SP 1 Goéra
SP 1 Gora
SP 1 Gora
SP 1 Goéra
SP 1 Goéra
SP 1 Gora
SP 1 Gora
SP 3 Goéra
SP 1 Goéra
SP 1 Gora
SP 3 Goéra

ZE nr 1 w Zielonej Goérze

Sp 1 Géra
SP 3 Goéra
SP 1 Géra
SP 1 Goéra
SP 1 Gora
SP Slubow
SP 3 Goéra
SP 1 Goéra
SP 1 Gora
SP 1 Gora
SP 3 Goéra
SP 3 Goéra
SP 1 Gora
SP 3 Goéra
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XVIII OGOLNOPOLSKI BIEG NIEPODLEC_-.‘-I’_OSCI »~GORA 2011”
WYNIKI BIEGOW MLODZIEZOWYCH

1400 METROW DZIEWCZAT ROCZNIK (1999 — 2001)

MROWKA Anna
JONCZAK Kinga
ZIELINSKA Adrianna
JURGA Magda

DRYGAS Karolina
DANILOWICZ Justyna
ZOLNIERUK Paulina
GRZYBOWSKA Gabriela
MIAZIO Paulina

KOROS Kamila

FESZ Daria

SYPLIWA Sylwia

TUTAK Wiktoria
NIEDZWIEDZKA Magda
PLUGOWSKA Marta
LUDWICZYNSKA Agata
CZAJKOWSKA Magda
GAJEWSKA Inez
SWIDRAK Daria
PAWLICKA Julita
ZBOJNA Oliwia
KOLAKOWSKA Magdalena
KUCHARSKA Magdalena
ZAPOR Matgorzata
ROMANOWSKA Daria
KEDZIERSKA Marta
KOCKA Weronika
KUJAWA Klaudia
SOSZYNSKA Julia
DUCHNIAK Martyna
BIEGANOWSKA Martyna

BIEG Il

SP Wasosz
SP Slubéw
SP 1 Goéra
SP 1 Gora
Krotoszyn
SP 1 Goéra
SP 1 Goéra
SP 3 Goéra
SP 1 Goéra
SP 1 Goéra
SP 1 Goéra
SP 3 Goéra
SP 1 Goéra
SP Wasosz
Krotoszyn
SP 1 Gora
SP Wasosz
SP 1 Goéra

SP Czarnoborsko

SP Wasosz
SP 3 Goéra
SP 3 Goéra
SP 3 Goéra
SP Wasosz
SP Wasosz
SP 1 Goéra
SP 1 Goéra
SP Wasosz
SP Wasosz
SP Witoszyce
SP 1 Goéra



33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

WITEK Martyna
KORYTO Julia
PAWLICKA Jagoda
KRZYWIEC Magda
SZOPA Oliwia

t UKANIUK Weronika
DONAJ Wiktoria
MIKOLAJCZYK Martyna
BELKA Iza
KWASNICA Barbara
KOPUSEWICZ Roéza
BELKA Agata

RYDZIK Julia
POPOWICZ Wiktoria
LESIECKA Sandra
SWIATEK Olga
SOKOLOWSKA Idalia
JAZ Julia
ZMIEJEWSKA Aleksandra
GALA Patrycja
PALYSA Jolanta
KOWALCZYK Anita
PODWINSKA Klaudia
WROBLEWSKA Maria
ROZNICKA Martyna

SP 3 Goéra
SP Wasosz
SP Wasosz
SP 3 Goéra
SP 1 Gora
SP 1 Goéra
SP 1 Goéra

SP Witoszyce

SP 1 Gora
SP 1 Géra
SP 1 Goéra
SP 1 Gora
SP 1 Gora
SP 1 Goéra
SP Wasosz
SP 1 Gora
SP 1 Gora
SP 1 Géra
SP 1 Goéra
SP Goéra
SP 1 Gora
SP 3 Goéra
SP 1 Goéra
SP Siciny
SP 1 Gora
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XVIII OGOLNOPOLSKI BIEG NIEPODLEC_-.‘-I’_OSCI »~GORA 2011”
WYNIKI BIEGOW MLODZIEZOWYCH

BIEG IV

1400 METROW CHLOPCOW (ROCZNIK 1999 — 2001)

t AWECKI Adrian
DYMARSKI Krzysztof
JACHIMOWICZ Mateusz
HOLA Dawid

WANGA Krystian
DEMKOWICZ Mirostaw
WIELGUS Marcin
SUSFAL Artur
JEDRYCZKA Jakub
TUTKALIK Mateusz
MIKOLAJCZYK Wiktor
TUPIEC Szymon
BEZWERCHNY Bartosz
KULAN Bartosz
PACYNA Michat
ZARZYCKI Bartosz
KAMINSKI Kacper
UCHNAST Jonasz
KACZMAREK Kacper
KWIRING Patryk
SERWATKA Tadeusz
PACYNA Marek
POLCZYK Arkadiusz
ZAGACKI Jakub
POLCZYK tukasz
MUSIELAK Damian
JUZWIN Jacek
GRYLEWICZ Piotr
BATOG Bartosz
NAWROCKI Mitosz
POPOWICZ Mariusz

LLKS Osowa Sien
Krotoszyn
SP Wasosz
SP 1 Gora
SP 1 Goéra
SP 1 Goéra
Rozcistawice
SP Czernina
SP Slubéw
SP 3 Goéra
SP 3 Goéra
SP Siciny
SP 1 Goéra
SP Slubéw
SP Czernina
SP Czernina
SP 1 Goéra
Bedzin

SP Glinka
SP 1 Gora
Lubin

SP Czernina
SP 1 Goéra
SP 1 Gora
SP 1 Goéra
SP 3 Goéra
SP Glinka
SP 1 Gora
SP 1 Goéra
SP Wasosz
SP Glinka



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

GRABOWSKI Lukasz
SLIWOWSKI Jakub
SZPRUTA Kacper
KASPRZAK Maciej
NOWAK Dariusz
ZBOJNA Szymon
PIENKOS Krzysztof
KASZKUR Kamil
PAWLICZAK Mitosz
RYDZIK Hubert
CYNDROWSKI Kamil
POPIEL Krystian
MIKOLAJCZYK Karol
Y ASISZ Jakub
BUDZYNSKI tukasz
MAZUR Krzysztof
CZERNIAWSKI Michat
WIESLAWSKI Wojciech
GALINSKI Jakub
NOWAK Szymon
DUDZIAK Krzysztof
SPYCHALA Sebastian
GRZESKOWIAK Szymon
KOPKO Hubert
JANKIEWICZ Mateusz
MAZURKIEWICZ Mateusz
PIENKOS Dominik
SKIBA Konrad
KAPLON Adam
DOMASIK Dominik
POPIEL Kamil
GAJEWSKI Dawid
OLSZEWSKI Kacper
JABLONSKI Szymon
GRABOWSKI Filip

SP 3 Goéra
SP 3 Géra

SP Czernina

SP Czarnoborsko

Gtogéw
SP 3 Goéra
SP 3 Goéra
SP 3 Goéra
SP 1 Gora
SP 1 Géra
SP 1 Goéra
SP 3 Goéra
SP 3 Goéra
SP 1 Goéra
SP 1 Goéra
SP 1 Gora
SP 1 Gora
SP 3 Goéra
SP 1 Goéra
Rawicz
SP 3 Goéra
SP 3 Goéra
SP Czempin
SP 3 Goéra
SP 3 Goéra
SP Glinka
SP Goéra
SP 1 Gora
SP 3 Goéra
SP 1 Géra
SP 3 Goéra
SP 1 Gora
SP 1 Gora
SP 1 Géra
SP 3 Goéra



67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

BURDZIUK Kamil
KWIATEK Mitosz
KOZAKIEWICZ Karol
PANOCHA Bartosz
KRASOWSKI Jakub
KOWALCZYK Damian
SZULIA Przemystaw
KASPRZAK Gabriel
ADUTIS Kacper
CEMPURA Mikotaj
WELODARCZAK Jakub
STROZYNSKI Dawid
KOZAKIEWICZ Wojciech

SP 1 Gora
SP 1 Goéra
SP 1 Goéra
SP 1 Gora
SP 1 Gora
SP 3 Goéra
SP 1 Goéra
SP 1 Gora
SP 1 Gora
SP 3 Goéra
SP 1 Goéra
SP 1 Gora
SP 1 Gora
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XVIII OGOLNOPOLSKI BIEG NIEPODLEC_-.‘-I’_OSCI »~GORA 2011”
WYNIKI BIEGOW MLODZIEZOWYCH

1600 METROW DZIEWCZAT (ROCZNIK 1996 — 1998)

SZTUDER Marcelina
GLUMA Agata
WOJTKOWSKA Aleksandra
ZAJAC Lidka
PIECHOCKA Jagoda
PLATEK Anna

REJER Ksenia

FRASK Aneta

FERENC Ewa
WOJTERA llona
KAUDYK Klaudia
DORABIALA Katarzyna
WALENCZAK Emilia
MATUSZEWSKA Wiktoria
KUBIAK Katarzyna
MOCYLARZ Klaudia
KIERNICKA Joanna
FRASK Michalena
FELSKA Agnieszka
BOZIANCZUK Sandra
HOFMAN Karina
CISZEWSKA Weronika
NAWROT Karolina
PADUCH Magdalena
KORZUCHOWSKA Natalia
TUPIEC Justyna
MATUSZEWSKA Kornelia
CIESLAK Paulina
BORDULAK Ewelina
DEREN Jowita
WOJSIAK Kamila

BIEG V

Ostrzeszow
Leszno
Ostrzeszow
Gimn. 2 Wschowa
Krotoszyn
Leszno
Krotoszyn
Gimn. 2 Géra
Gimn. 2 Géra
Gimn. 2 Géra
Gimn. Czernina
Gimn. 1 Géra
SP Wasosz
Gimn. 2 Géra
Gimn. Naratéw
Krotoszyn
Gimn. Czernina
Gimn. 2 Géra
Gimn. Czernina
Gimn. 1 Géra
Gimn. Czernina
Gimn. 2 Géra
Gimn. Wasosz
Gimn. Jerzmanowa
Gimn. Naratéw
Gimn. Naratéw
Gimn. 2 Géra
Gimn. Czernina
Gimn. Czernina
Gimn. Czernina

Gimn. Czernina



32. BATENCZYK Natalia Gimn. Czernina
33. BARTKOWIAK Justyna Gimn. 2 Géra
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XVIII OGOLNOPOLSKI BIEG NIEPODLEC_-.‘-I’_OSCI »~GORA 2011”
WYNIKI BIEGOW MLODZIEZOWYCH

2100 METROW CHLOPCOW (ROCZNIK 1996 — 1998)

GRODZKI Dawid
PAUTRZAK Jan
JURCZAK Marcin
AJACENT Artur
NOWICKI Marcin
ZARZYCKI Adrian
RATAJCZAK Krzysztof
SPRINGER Adrian
BABIJ Tomasz
ANDRZEJEWSKI Karol
OPAT Emil

OWSIANY Maciej
SZTYMA Maciej
KLIEM Grzegorz
KOLOMYJEC Szymon
KOSOWSKI Kacper
WIELGUS Sebastian
KASPRZAK Patryk
PAJAK Robert
KASPRZAK Hubert
KONURY Woijciech
GOLEBIOWSKI Robert
ZARZYCKI Pawet
TULIKOWSKI Jarostaw
ZBRZEZNIAK Bartosz
MURAWSKI Mateusz
MAZURCZAK Dawid
TUREK Andrzej
JENDA Robert
BIERNACKI Kacper
MISZCZYK Kamil

BIEG VI

Leszno
Krotoszyn
Wschowa
Gimn. Wasosz
Leszno

Gimn. Czernina
Gimn. 1 Géra
Leszno

Gimn. Wasosz
Gimn. 2 Géra
Gimn. 2 Géra
Gimn. 2 Géra
Gimn. Wasosz
Krotoszyn
Krotoszyn
Gimn. 1 Géra
Oborniki Slgskie
Gimn. 2 Géra
Gimn. 2 Géra
Gimn. Naratéw
Gimn. 1 Géra
Gimn. Wasosz
Gimn. Czernina
Gimn. Naratéw
Gimn. 1 Géra
Gimn. 1 Géra
Gimn. 1 Géra
Mosina

Gimn. 1 Géra
Gimn. Wasosz

Gimn. Naratow



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.

WIELGUS Arkadiusz
SOBCZYK Stawomir
ZURAWSKI Jakub
WOZNY Sebastian
DUDEK Adrian
GAWLIK Robert
SZOPA Rafat

ZEID Jakub

MAJDA Pawet
BIERNACKI Jakub
SZOSTAK Bartosz
MASALSKI tukasz
CZUDAK Patryk
WASILEWSKI Kornel

PROSZKO Przemystaw

Oborniki Slgskie
Gimn 2 Géra
Gimn. 2 Géra
Gimn. 1 Géra
Gimn. Wasosz
Gimn. Naratéw
Gimn. 2 Géra
Gimn. 1 Géra
Gimn. Wasosz
Gimn. Wasosz
Gimn. 2 Géra
Gimn. 1 Géra
Gimn. Wasosz
Gimn. 1 Gér

Gimn. 1 Géra
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XVIIl OGOLNOPOLSKI BIEG NIEPODLEGLOSCI ,,GORA 2011”
WYNIKI BIEGOW MLODZIEZOWYCH
BIEG VII
2100 METROW DZIEWCZAT (ROCZNIK 1992 — 1995)

FRACKOWIAK Magda Osowa Sien
BOROWCZYK Dorota Krotoszyn
SERAFINIUK Eliza Krotoszyn
ANTOSZKOW Monika ZS Gora
STACHOWIAK Joanna Leszno
FRASK Monika LO Gora
DABROWSKA Karolina ZS Gora
KOWALSKA Weronika Leszno
ATRACHIMOWICZ Izabela LO Goéra
WIESLAWSKA Katarzyna ZS Gora
SUSFAL Karolina LO Gora
DYMANOWSKA Natalia LO Goéra
GRZESIAK Joanna ZS Gora
WITKO Agata LO Goéra
Katarzyna (nieczytelne nazwisko)LO Gora
BOROWSKA Klaudia ZS Gora
ROZWADOWSKA Ewelina ZS Gora
COMPA Joanna ZS Gora
DOBIERALA Monika ZS Gora
KLAMKA Joanna LO Géra
MIELCZAREK Justyna LO Goéra
Kt ODZINSKA Anna LO Goéra
SULOWSKA Anna LO Gora

SALOWSKA Julita ZS Gora



= © © N o g bk~ w0 DN =

XVIIl OGOLNOPOLSKI BIEG NIEPODLEGLOSCI ,,GORA 2011”
WYNIKI BIEGOW MLODZIEZOWYCH
BIEG VIl
2600 METROW CHLOPCOW (ROCZNIK 1992 — 1995)

KARKOSZKA Marcin Ostrzeszow
DROBNIK Piotr Osowa Sien
JARYSZ Bartosz Olesnica
KACZMAREK Damian Leszno
FABISIAK Krzysztof Krotoszyn
BOROWCZYK Krzysztof Krotoszyn
MIKOLAJCZYK Jakub ZS Gora
MALINOWSKI Marek ZS Gora
MIKOLAJCZAK Hubert Leszno

PAWLICZAK Bartosz LO Gora



XVIII OGOLNOPOLSKI BIEG NIEPODLEC_-.‘-LOSCI »~GORA 2011”
WYNIKI BIEGOW MLODZIEZOWYCH
BIEG PRZEDSZKOLAKOW NA 100 METROW

SZYMUSIAK Fabian Przedszkole nr 1 w Goérze
TOMASZEWICZ Kacper Przedszkole nr 1 w Goéra
JADACH Jakub Przedszkole w Czerninie



